	O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL_2013-T1)


	DATE
	5/18/2013 11:30 – 1:30 PM

	RESULT
	O’Fallon Blues Won The Game With 29 Runs

	TOSS

	O’Fallon Blues Won The Toss And Elected To Bat

	UMPIRES
	SELF

	MAN OF THE MATCH
	Vinay


	O’Fallon Blues INNINGS 

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Santosh
	C. Mahesh B. Vinodh
	7
	0
	0

	2
	Pavan
	C. xxx B. Arul
	25
	0
	0

	3
	Vinay
	Run Out
	29
	2
	1

	4
	Sivajee
	C. Keeper B. Vinodh
	15
	2
	0

	5
	Venky
	C. Keeper B. Arul
	11
	0
	1

	6
	Rakhy
	C. Keeper B. Arul
	2
	0
	0

	7
	Sameer
	C. Keeper B. Vinodh
	0
	0
	0

	8
	Siva
	C. Eddie B. Vinodh
	2
	0
	0

	9
	Ramakanth
	Not Out
	0
	0
	0

	10
	Gautam
	DNB
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	2
	
	

	
	Total
	ALL OUT
	93
	
	


	Monsoon Blues BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Anoop
	3
	0
	31
	0

	2
	Vindoh
	3.4
	0
	16
	4

	3
	Arul
	4
	0
	37
	3

	4
	Dilip
	1
	0
	9
	0

	5
	
	
	
	
	


	Monsoon Blues INNINGS

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	Eddie
	Run Out
	5
	1
	0

	2
	Anoop
	C. Siva B. Rakhy
	1
	0
	0

	3
	Jojin
	B. Venky
	12
	2
	0

	4
	Dileep
	C. Rakhy B. Gautam
	9
	0
	0

	5
	Vinodh
	OUT B. Venky
	22
	1
	0

	6
	Amol
	Run Out
	8
	0
	0

	7
	Srijeeth
	Run Out
	0
	0
	0

	8
	Mahesh
	C. Gautam B. Sameer
	0
	0
	0

	9
	Unknown-1
	Not Out
	0
	0
	0

	10
	Super Sub
	DNB
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	
	7
	
	

	
	Total
	ALL OUT
	64
	
	


	O’Fallon Blues BOWLING

	
	Name
	Over’s
	Maiden(s)
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	Sameer
	2.3
	0
	16
	1

	2
	Rakesh
	3
	0
	17
	1

	3
	Venky
	4
	0
	19
	2

	4
	Gautam
	2
	0
	12
	1

	5
	
	
	
	
	


